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S o R FIRSTTIME BUYERS CHECK IT OUT

. aa e, "SR Excellent backsplit in desirable Moore
PriVa te seﬂing il) bam-— i R . Park, ‘CIOSB to SChOOl and shpp_ping.

: Beautifully maintained, refinished
o let, ,4'5 minates from U - i hardwood floors on the main levels.
B airport. Unique, cus- “o@E" B Large eat-in kitchen, generous size
§ =W rooms + ensuite + - . " over the years, modern decor. Clean
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ROYAL LEPAGE BETTY McKEND
[T Sales Rep.

170 Guelph St., Georgetown 877-0173
Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker
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From your own front step. Private landscaped, almost 3/4
acre lot surround this quality bungalow situated on one of
Georgetown'’s finest streets. Beamed cathedral ceiling in liv-

ing and kitchen. Many other unique features. Offered for
only $234,900. 20-25

Susan Whitteker* +saesrep
rom race  877-0173

JUn
ROYAL LEPAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., BROKER
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ESTATE SUBDIVISION IN ERIN
Remarkable custom built approximately 3850 sq. ft. home
on an acre estate lot among the pine trees. Tens of thou-
sands spent on upgrades at the time of construction. This is
truly a magnificent home that is sure to please the most dis-
criminating purchaser. Offered for only $399,900.  20-24

TIMES TO BUY A HOUSE IS WHEN

i i T AR ~ BIGBRIAR
ot A EN Yt TOWNHOUSE
e . B8 =, .. | Largest style in
- ®  complex. Separate
| © kitchen, gas fire-
B me e T place in living
A BB TS room,  basement
0 wwmes IR rec room walkout

10 ACRES - $225,000 [ PNl IRl to cocx. Envance

Brick bungalow located on 10 acres, 20.25 [H U SEEL, 0 garage, large

minutes to 401, finished basement, mostly | ensuite. 5142;900-
new windows, above ground illegal apart- DOUG MEAL*.

[ $239,000

CLOSETO

. CONSERVATION AREA

~ 42100 sq. ft. 4 bedroom

% Yexecutive home with
. %8 garage/workshop accom-
. M modating 4 cars.

ment. DOUG MEAL*. RM311-95 [ RM297-95

Doug Meal*, sales Rep.

Re/max Suburban (91) Inc. | "= =1
B77-5211 e i

"l

DOUG MEAL* RE/MAX DOUG MEAL*

Associate Broker** Skylights, huge kitchen,

RWK fireplace, recreation room,
o 3 washrooms.

BLUE SPRINGS RMAC-071

Realty (Halton) Corp. 4
519) 853-2086 (519) 856-4348 [ AMUST SEE |

SOLD - 12 BERRY STREET, ACTON- SOLD

ONE OF THE BEST

Sl 411 SMNIHL AOYGON

Did you Know . .. Read the ﬁﬂt print, Always use a designated driver when drinKing and driving
SMART PEOPLE, Always wear their seat belt, /ﬂ[wa_ys buy & se(g@:ir propertiesuith . . .
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. EAS‘; LIVING - $143,900 . /G ool
Quiet gorgeous 1237 sq. ft. 2 bedroom condo with lovely W ith an |/G pool last summer,
HALF ACRE OF CHARM ... - - . ~
PRy serpltrrpepiuff-ap e O O views. Includes whirlpool bath, large walk-in closet, ensuite a house with all the major work done, up to date, on

laundry, locker, eat-in kitchen and much more. Please call a quiet court? Well, here’s your chance, don't pass kitchen, main floor den and family room. Neutral decor and
, 4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and to be sold for _ ' ‘ , .
'T;Tm 3 aR—— m:ﬁ; RM315-95 by! Only $202,900. RM301-95 much more. Call Angie* for a look. RM307-95

Elegant home in quiet neighbourhood. Interlock walks, cen-
tral air, vac, upgraded ceramics, luxury ensuite bath, huge

SATURDAY, NOV. 11, 1995
14 P.M.

BN Bl 07 RATREE P LRI RRH
. - S walks and fenced across from Park. CAC, 5 e B
3 B modern decor and mouldings. 4 bdrms. over k. . o4 (W NG
MATURE . .. GEORGETOWN SOUTH BN bleached oak party sized kitchen with W/O to RIVER RUN END UNIT
Cape Cod style all brick 4 bedroom home on huge L huge yard. A must see at $214,900. Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base-
lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and i T RM244-95 ment, newer roof, windows, broadioom, central air.
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All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




